Troy Competition Color Bumper Plates
Style # ITEM DESCRIPTION Line MSRP Price
CO-XXXSBP Comp. Color Solid Rubber Bumper Plates - 2 Gram Tolerance
CO-010SBP 10 kg Troy Competition Grade Green Solid Rubber Bumper TROY $180.00
CO-015SBP 15 kg Troy Competition Grade Yellow Solid Rubber Bumper TROY $225.00
CO-020SBP 20 kg Troy Competition Grade Blue Rubber Bumper TROY $262.50
CO-025SBP 25 kg Troy Competition Grade Red Rubber Bumper TROY $312.50
Troy Patented Premium Commercial Grade Olympic "Inter-locking"  Rubber Bumper Plate
Style # ITEM DESCRIPTION Line MSRP Price
BO-XXXSBP Olympic 2" Solid Rubber Bumper Plate With Steel Insert-Black
BO-010SBP** 10 Lb. Olympic 2"  Black Solid Bumper Plate With Steel Insert TROY $47.50
BO-025SBP 25 Lb. Olympic 2" Black Solid Bumper Plate With Steel Insert TROY $68.13
BO-035SBP 35 Lb. Olympic 2" Black Solid Bumper Plate With Steel Insert TROY $95.38
BO-045SBP 45 Lb. Olympic 2" Black  Solid Bumper Plate With Steel Insert TROY $122.63
** =New Warranty Information
Troy Patented Premium Commercial Grade Urethane encased Olympic "Inter-locking" Plate - 10 Year Warranty
Model
GO-XXXU Premium Grade "Inter-Locking" Urethane Encased Grip Plate
GO-002U 2.5 Lb. High Grade Urethane Encased (Does Not Have Grips) TROY 20.63$
GO-005U 5 Lb. High Grade Urethane Encased (Does Not Have Grips) TROY 28.63$
GO-010U 10 Lb. High Grade Urethane Encased (Does Not Have Grips) TROY 44.75$
GO-025U 25 Lb. High Grade Urethane Encased Grip Plate TROY 111.88$
GO-035U 35 Lb. High Grade Urethane Encased Grip Plate TROY 156.63$
GO-045U 45 Lb. High Grade Urethane Encased Grip Plate TROY 201.38$
Description
Lifestyle Fitness
Bid #: ESCNJ 17/18-31 The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey Athletic Equipment and Supplies
NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS Bid Term: 5/9/18 - 5/8/20; Updated to 5/8/21
Ric's Laptop
Typewritten Text
Effective: 3-1-18
Troy Patented Premium Commercial Grade Rubber encased Olympic "Inter-locking" grip plate - 10 Year Warranty
Style # ITEM DESCRIPTION Line MSRP Price
GO-XXXR -$
GO-002R 2.5 Lb. Rubber  Encased Grip Plate (Does Not Have Grips) TROY 8.06$
GO-005R 5 Lb. Rubber  Encased Grip Plate (Does Not Have Grips) TROY 16.13$
GO-010R 10 Lb. Rubber  Encased Grip Plate (Does Not Have Grips) TROY 32.25$
GO-025R 25 Lb. Rubber  Encased Grip Plate TROY 80.63$
GO-035R 35 Lb. Rubber  Encased Grip Plate TROY 112.88$
GO-045R 45 Lb. Rubber  Encased Grip Plate TROY 145.13$
Troy Patented Premium Commercial Grade Machined Olympic "Inter-locking" grip plate - 5 Year Warranty
Style # ITEM DESCRIPTION Line MSRP Price
GO-XXX 2.38$
GO-002 2.5 Lb. High Grade Machined Plate. (Does Not Have Grips) TROY 5.94$
GO-005 5  Lb. High Grade Machined Plate (Does Not Have Grips) TROY 11.88$
GO-010 10 Lb. High Grade Machined Plate (Does Not Have Grips) TROY 23.75$
GO-025 25 Lb. High Grade Machined "Interlocking" Grip Plate TROY 59.38$
GO-035 35 Lb. High Grade Machined "Interlocking" Grip Plate TROY 83.13$
GO-045 45 Lb. High Grade Machined "Interlocking" Grip Plate TROY 106.88$
Troy Premium Commercial Grade Machined Hammertone Olympic plate - Wide flange for easy lifting.
Style # ITEM DESCRIPTION Line MSRP Price
HO-XXX 2.23$
HO-002 5.56$
HO-005 11.13$
HO-010 22.25$
HO-025 55.63$
HO-035 77.88$
HO-045 100.13$
HO-100 222.50$
Troy Premium Commercial Grade Machined Black Olympic plate - Wide flange for easy lifting.
Style # ITEM DESCRIPTION Line MSRP Price
PO-XXX Premium Grade Machined Black "Wide Flanged" Plate 2.23$
Premium Grade Machined "Interlocking" Grip Plate
Premium Grade Fully Machined  Gray "Wide-Flanged" Olympic Plate
Premium Grade "Inter-Locking" Rubber Encased Grip Plate
35 Lb.High Grade Fully Machined  Gray "Wide-Flanged" Olympic Plate
45 Lb.High Grade Fully Machined  Gray "Wide-Flanged" Olympic Plate
100 Lb. High Grade Fully Machined  Gray "Wide-Flanged" Olympic Plate
2.5 Lb. High Grade Fully Machined  Gray "Wide-Flanged" Olympic Plate
5 Lb. High Grade Fully Machined  Gray "Wide-Flanged" Olympic Plate
10 Lb. High Grade Fully Machined  Gray "Wide-Flanged" Olympic Plate
25 Lb.High Grade Fully Machined  Gray "Wide-Flanged" Olympic Plate
Lifestyle Fitness
Bid #: ESCNJ 17/18-31 The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey Athletic Equipment and Supplies
NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS Bid Term: 5/9/18 - 5/8/20; Updated to 5/8/21
PO-002 5.56$
PO-005 11.13$
PO-010 22.25$
PO-025 55.63$
PO-035 77.88$
PO-045 100.13$
PO-100 222.50$
Style # ITEM DESCRIPTION Line MSRP Price
TSD-XXXUTL #VALUE!
TSD-005UTL Urethane T-Clog Logo Dumbbell 5Lbs TROY 162.50$
TSD-007UTL Urethane T-Clog Logo Dumbbell, 7.5Lbs TROY 162.50$
TSD-010UTL Urethane T-Clog Logo Dumbbell 10Lbs TROY 173.75$
TSD-012UTL Urethane T-Clog Logo Dumbbell, 12.5Lbs TROY 173.75$
TSD-015UTL Urethane T-Clog Logo Dumbbell 15Lbs TROY 188.75$
TSD-017UTL Urethane T-Clog Logo Dumbbell, 17.5Lbs TROY 188.75$
TSD-020UTL Urethane T-Clog Logo Dumbbell 20Lbs TROY 213.75$
TSD-022UTL Urethane T-Clog Logo Dumbbell, 22.5Lbs TROY 213.75$
TSD-025UTL Urethane T-Clog Logo Dumbbell 25Lbs TROY 240.00$
TSD-027UTL Urethane T-Clog Logo Dumbbell, 27.5Lbs TROY 240.00$
TSD-030UTL Urethane T-Clog Logo Dumbbell 30Lbs TROY 275.00$
TSD-032UTL Urethane T-Clog Logo Dumbbell 32.5Lbs TROY 275.00$
TSD-035UTL Urethane T-Clog Logo Dumbbell 35Lbs TROY 280.00$
TSD-037UTL Urethane T-Clog Logo Dumbbell, 37.5Lbs TROY 280.00$
TSD-040UTL Urethane T-Clog Logo Dumbbell 40Lbs TROY 296.25$
TSD-042UTL Urethane T-Clog Logo Dumbbell, 42.5Lbs TROY 296.25$
TSD-045UTL Urethane T-Clog Logo Dumbbell 45Lbs TROY 312.50$
TSD-047UTL Urethane T-Clog Logo Dumbbell, 47.5Lbs TROY 312.50$
TSD-050UTL Urethane T-Clog Logo Dumbbell 50Lbs TROY 326.25$
TSD-052UTL Urethane T-Clog Logo Dumbbell, 52.5Lbs TROY 326.25$
TSD-055UTL Urethane T-Clog Logo Dumbbell 55Lbs TROY 350.00$
TSD-060UTL Urethane T-Clog Logo Dumbbell 60Lbs TROY 375.00$
2.5 Lb. High Grade Fully Machined Black "Wide-Flanged" Olympic Plate
45 Lb.High Grade Fully Machined Black "Wide-Flanged" Olympic Plate
100 Lb. High Grade Fully Machined Black "Wide-Flanged" Olympic Plate
T-Clog style (round head) custom engraved urethane  dumbbell with hard chrome straight handle.
5 Lb. High Grade Fully Machined Black "Wide-Flanged" Olympic Plate
10 Lb. High Grade Fully Machined Black "Wide-Flanged" Olympic Plate
25 Lb.High Grade Fully Machined Black "Wide-Flanged" Olympic Plate
35 Lb.High Grade Fully Machined Black "Wide-Flanged" Olympic Plate
Lifestyle Fitness
Bid #: ESCNJ 17/18-31 The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey Athletic Equipment and Supplies
NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS Bid Term: 5/9/18 - 5/8/20; Updated to 5/8/21
TSD-065UTL Urethane T-Clog Logo Dumbbell 65Lbs TROY 406.25$
TSD-070UTL Urethane T-Clog Logo Dumbbell 70Lbs TROY 437.50$
TSD-075UTL Urethane T-Clog Logo Dumbbell 75Lbs TROY 462.50$
TSD-080UTL Urethane T-Clog Logo Dumbbell 80Lbs TROY 487.50$
TSD-085UTL Urethane T-Clog Logo Dumbbell 85Lbs TROY 537.50$
TSD-090UTL Urethane T-Clog Logo Dumbbell 90Lbs TROY 562.50$
TSD-095UTL Urethane T-Clog Logo Dumbbell 95Lbs TROY 587.50$
TSD-100UTL Urethane T-Clog Logo Dumbbell 100Lbs TROY 637.50$
TSD-105UTL Urethane T-Clog Logo Dumbbell 105Lbs TROY 668.75$
TSD-110UTL Urethane T-Clog Logo Dumbbell 110Lbs TROY 695.00$
TSD-115UTL Urethane T-Clog Logo Dumbbell 115Lbs TROY 705.00$
TSD-120UTL Urethane T-Clog Logo Dumbbell 120Lbs TROY 756.25$
TSD-125UTL Urethane T-Clog Logo Dumbbell 125Lbs TROY 762.50$
TSD-130UTL Urethane T-Clog Logo Dumbbell 130Lbs TROY 762.50$
TSD-135UTL Urethane T-Clog Logo Dumbbell 135Lbs TROY 800.00$
TSD-140UTL Urethane T-Clog Logo Dumbbell 140Lbs TROY 850.00$
TSD-145UTL Urethane T-Clog Logo Dumbbell 145Lbs TROY 887.50$
TSD-150UTL Urethane T-Clog Logo Dumbbell 150Lbs TROY 900.00$
TSD-005-050UTLUrethane Logo T-Clog Dumbbell Set 5-50 Lbs (5 Lbs Increments) TROY 4,937.50$
TSD-055-075UTLUrethane Logo T-Clog Dumbbell Set 55-75 Lbs (5 Lbs Increments) TROY 4,062.50$
TSD-080-100UTLUrethane Logo T-Clog Dumbbell Set 080-100 Lbs (5 Lbs Increments) TROY 5,625.00$
TSD-105-125UTLUrethane Logo T-Clog Dumbbell Set 105-125 Lbs (5 Lbs Increments) TROY 7,175.00$
TSD-130-150UTLUrethane Logo T-Clog Dumbbell Set 130-150 Lbs (5 Lbs Increments) TROY 8,400.00$
Style # ITEM DESCRIPTION Line MSRP Price
GO-XXXUL 4.48$
GO-025UL 25 Lb. High Grade Logo Urethane Encased Grip Plate TROY 111.88$
GO-035UL 35 Lb. High Grade Logo Urethane Encased Grip Plate TROY 156.63$
GO-045UL 45 Lb. High Grade Logo Urethane Encased Grip Plate TROY 201.38$
Style # ITEM DESCRIPTION Line MSRP Price
Premium Grade "Inter-Locking" Custom Engraved Urethane Encased Grip Plate
Lifestyle Fitness
Bid #: ESCNJ 17/18-31 The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey Athletic Equipment and Supplies
NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS Bid Term: 5/9/18 - 5/8/20; Updated to 5/8/21
TSB-XXXUTL -$
TSB-020UTL Urethane T-Clog Logo Barbell, 20Lbs TROY 150.00$
TSB-030UTL Urethane T-Clog Logo Barbell, 30Lbs TROY 227.50$
TSB-040UTL Urethane T-Clog Logo Barbell, 40Lbs TROY 305.00$
TSB-050UTL Urethane T-Clog Logo Barbell, 50Lbs TROY 380.00$
TSB-060UTL Urethane T-Clog Logo Barbell, 60Lbs TROY 457.50$
TSB-070UTL Urethane T-Clog Logo Barbell, 70Lbs TROY 532.50$
TSB-080UTL Urethane T-Clog Logo Barbell, 80Lbs TROY 607.50$
TSB-090UTL Urethane T-Clog Logo Barbell, 90Lbs TROY 685.00$
TSB-100UTL Urethane T-Clog Logo Barbell, 100Lbs TROY 762.50$
TSB-110UTL Urethane T-Clog Logo Barbell, 110Lbs TROY 840.00$
TSB-020-110UTLUrethane T-Clog Logo Barbell Set, 20-110Lbs, 10Lbs Incr. TROY 4,947.50$
Style # ITEM DESCRIPTION Line MSRP Price
TZB-XXXUTL -$
TZB-020UTL Urethane T-Clog Logo E-Z Curl Barbell, 20Lbs TROY 150.00$
TZB-030UTL Urethane T-Clog Logo E-Z Curl Barbell, 30Lbs TROY 227.50$
TZB-040UTL Urethane T-Clog Logo E-Z Curl Barbell, 40Lbs TROY 305.00$
TZB-050UTL Urethane T-Clog Logo E-Z Curl Barbell, 50Lbs TROY 380.00$
TZB-060UTL Urethane T-Clog Logo E-Z Curl Barbell, 60Lbs TROY 457.50$
TZB-070UTL Urethane T-Clog Logo E-Z Curl Barbell, 70Lbs TROY 532.50$
TZB-080UTL Urethane T-Clog Logo E-Z Curl Barbell, 80Lbs TROY 607.50$
TZB-090UTL Urethane T-Clog Logo E-Z Curl Barbell, 90Lbs TROY 685.00$
TZB-100UTL Urethane T-Clog Logo E-Z Curl Barbell, 100Lbs TROY 762.50$
TZB-110UTL Urethane T-Clog Logo E-Z Curl Barbell, 110Lbs TROY 840.00$
TZB-020-110UTLUrethane T-Clog Logo Barbell Set, 20-110Lbs, 10Lbs Incr, E-Z Curl TROY 4,947.50$
Custom Logo Order Requirements
1. 50% down, remaining based on terms and conditions
Custom Engraved Urethane T-Clog Barbell
Custom Engraved Urethane T-Clog Logo E-Z Curl Barbell
Lifestyle Fitness
Bid #: ESCNJ 17/18-31 The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey Athletic Equipment and Supplies
NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS Bid Term: 5/9/18 - 5/8/20; Updated to 5/8/21
2.
Pantone/RGB
Colors or
written approval
to match color
best to our
ability.
3. Approved Digital Mockup
4. High Res. Image
5. Official Po
6. Minimum order:  1 run  of 5-50 dumbbells or 1000 lbs. of plates.
Custom Logo Fees
Set Up $250.00
Color Match $250.00
Logo Fee
Dumbbell $20.00
Plates $20.00
Barbells $20.00
Style # ITEM DESCRIPTION Line MSRP Price
TSD-XXXU
TSD-005U 5 Lb. 12-Sided Urethane Encased Dumbbell TROY 162.50$
TSD-007U 7.5 Lb. 12-Sided Urethane Encased Dumbbell TROY 162.50$
TSD-010U 10 Lb. 12-Sided Urethane Encased Dumbbell TROY 173.75$
TSD-012U 12.5 Lb. 12-Sided Urethane Encased Dumbbell TROY 173.75$
TSD-015U 15 Lb. 12-Sided Urethane Encased Dumbbell TROY 188.75$
TSD-017U 17.5 Lb. 12-Sided Urethane Encased Dumbbell TROY 188.75$
TSD-020U 20 Lb. 12-Sided Urethane Encased Dumbbell TROY 213.75$
TSD-022U 22.5 Lb. 12-Sided Urethane Encased Dumbbell TROY 213.75$
TSD-025U 25 Lb. 12-Sided Urethane Encased Dumbbell TROY 240.00$
TSD-027U 27.5 Lb. 12-Sided Urethane Encased Dumbbell TROY 240.00$
12-Sided Urethane Encased Dumbbell With  34 Mm Hard Chrome Straight Handle.    6 Year Warranty.  Sold As
Lifestyle Fitness
Bid #: ESCNJ 17/18-31 The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey Athletic Equipment and Supplies
NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS Bid Term: 5/9/18 - 5/8/20; Updated to 5/8/21
TSD-030U 30 Lb. 12-Sided Urethane Encased Dumbbell TROY 275.00$
TSD-032U 32.5 Lb. 12-Sided Urethane Encased Dumbbell TROY 275.00$
TSD-035U 35 Lb. 12-Sided Urethane Encased Dumbbell TROY 280.00$
TSD-037U 37.5 Lb. 12-Sided Urethane Encased Dumbbell TROY 280.00$
TSD-040U 40 Lb. 12-Sided Urethane Encased Dumbbell TROY 296.25$
TSD-042U 42.5 Lb. 12-Sided Urethane Encased Dumbbell TROY 296.25$
TSD-045U 45 Lb. 12-Sided Urethane Encased Dumbbell TROY 312.50$
TSD-047U 47.5 Lb. 12-Sided Urethane Encased Dumbbell TROY 312.50$
TSD-050U 50 Lb. 12-Sided Urethane Encased Dumbbell TROY 326.25$
TSD-052U 52.5 Lb. 12-Sided Urethane Encased Dumbbell TROY 326.25$
TSD-055U 55 Lb. 12-Sided Urethane Encased Dumbbell TROY 350.00$
TSD-060U 60 Lb. 12-Sided Urethane Encased Dumbbell TROY 375.00$
TSD-065U 65 Lb. 12-Sided Urethane Encased Dumbbell TROY 406.25$
TSD-070U 70 Lb. 12-Sided Urethane Encased Dumbbell TROY 437.50$
TSD-075U 75 Lb. 12-Sided Urethane Encased Dumbbell TROY 462.50$
TSD-080U 80 Lb. 12-Sided Urethane Encased Dumbbell TROY 487.50$
TSD-085U 85 Lb. 12-Sided Urethane Encased Dumbbell TROY 537.50$
TSD-090U 90 Lb. 12-Sided Urethane Encased Dumbbell TROY 562.50$
TSD-095U 95 Lb. 12-Sided Urethane Encased Dumbbell TROY 587.50$
TSD-100U 100 Lb. 12-Sided Urethane Encased Dumbbell TROY 637.50$
TSD-105U 105 Lb. 12-Sided Urethane Encased Dumbbell TROY 668.75$
TSD-110U 110 Lb. 12-Sided Urethane Encased Dumbbell TROY 695.00$
TSD-115U 115 Lb. 12-Sided Urethane Encased Dumbbell TROY 705.00$
TSD-120U 120 Lb. 12-Sided Urethane Encased Dumbbell TROY 756.25$
TSD-125U 125 Lb. 12-Sided Urethane Encased Dumbbell TROY 762.50$
TSD-130U 130 Lb. 12-Sided Urethane Encased Dumbbell TROY 762.50$
TSD-135U 135 Lb. 12-Sided Urethane Encased Dumbbell TROY 800.00$
TSD-140U 140 Lb. 12-Sided Urethane Encased Dumbbell TROY 850.00$
TSD-145U 145 Lb. 12-Sided Urethane Encased Dumbbell TROY 887.50$
TSD-150U 150 Lb. 12-Sided Urethane Encased Dumbbell TROY 900.00$
TSD-005-050U Solid Urethane Dumbbell Set 5-50 Lbs (5 Lb Increments) TROY 4,937.50$
TSD-055-075U Solid Urethane Dumbbell Set 55-75 Lbs (5 Lb Increments) TROY 4,062.50$
TSD-080-100U Solid Urethane Dumbbell Set 80-100 Lbs (5 Lb Increments) TROY 5,625.00$
Lifestyle Fitness
Bid #: ESCNJ 17/18-31 The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey Athletic Equipment and Supplies
NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS Bid Term: 5/9/18 - 5/8/20; Updated to 5/8/21
TSD-105-125U Solid Urethane Dumbbell Set 105-125 Lbs (5 Lb Increments) TROY 7,175.00$
TSD-130-150U Solid Urethane Dumbbell Set 130-150 Lbs (5 Lb Increments) TROY 8,400.00$
Style # ITEM DESCRIPTION Line MSRP Price
TSD-XXXR 3.55$
TSD-005-050R 12-Sided Rubber Encased Dumbbell 5-50 Lb Set TROY 1,952.50$
TSD-055-100R 12-Sided Rubber Encased Dumbbell 55-100 Lb Set TROY 5,502.50$
TSD-005-100R 12-Sided Rubber Encased Dumbbell 5-100 Lb Set TROY 7,455.00$
***  Available in 3.8 &12
Style # ITEM DESCRIPTION Line MSRP Price
BD-XXXU Round Urethane Dumbbell Available 5~125  / 3 year commercial warranty
BD-005U 5lb. Round Urethane Dumbbell VTX 91.25$
BD-010U 10lb. Round Urethane Dumbbell VTX 100.00$
BD-015U 15lb. Round Urethane Dumbbell VTX 115.00$
BD-020U 20lb. Round Urethane Dumbbell VTX 130.00$
BD-025U 25lb. Round Urethane Dumbbell VTX 147.50$
BD-030U 30lb. Round Urethane Dumbbell VTX 165.00$
BD-035U 35lb. Round Urethane Dumbbell VTX 180.00$
BD-040U 40lb. Round Urethane Dumbbell VTX 197.50$
BD-045U 45lb. Round Urethane Dumbbell VTX 222.50$
BD-050U 50lb. Round Urethane Dumbbell VTX 250.00$
BD-005-050US 5-50lb Round Urethane Dumbbell Set (prs.) VTX 3,197.50$
BD-055U 55lb. Round Urethane Dumbbell VTX 277.50$
BD-060U 60lb. Round Urethane Dumbbell VTX 297.50$
BD-065U 65lb. Round Urethane Dumbbell VTX 312.50$
12-Sided Rubber Encased Dumbbell With Hard Chrome Straight Handle.
Lifestyle Fitness
Bid #: ESCNJ 17/18-31 The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey Athletic Equipment and Supplies
NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS Bid Term: 5/9/18 - 5/8/20; Updated to 5/8/21
BD-070U 70lb. Round Urethane Dumbbell VTX 330.00$
BD-075U 75lb. Round Urethane Dumbbell VTX 345.00$
BD-080U 80lb. Round Urethane Dumbbell VTX 360.00$
BD-085U 85lb. Round Urethane Dumbbell VTX 372.50$
BD-090U 90lb. Round Urethane Dumbbell VTX 387.50$
BD-095U 95lb. Round Urethane Dumbbell VTX 400.00$
BD-100U 100lb. Round Urethane Dumbbell VTX 415.00$
BD-055-100US 55-100lb Round Urethane Dumbbell Set (prs.) VTX 6,995.00$
BD-105U 105lb. Round Urethane Dumbbell VTX 430.00$
BD-110U 110lb. Round Urethane Dumbbell VTX 447.50$
BD-115U 115lb. Round Urethane Dumbbell VTX 465.00$
BD-120U 120lb. Round Urethane Dumbbell VTX 485.00$
BD-125U 125lb. Round Urethane Dumbbell VTX 512.50$
BD-105-125US 105-125lb Round Urethane Dumbbell Set (prs.) VTX 4,680.00$
5-100 Set 5-100lb Round Urethane Dumbbell Set (prs.) VTX 10,192.50$
5-125 Set 5-125lb Round Urethane Dumbbell Set (prs.) VTX 14,872.50$
Style # ITEM DESCRIPTION Line MSRP Price
SD-003V VTX 12 SIDE 3LB SOLID DUMBBELL VTX $6.38
SD-003R RUBBER ENCASED DUMBBELL 3 LBS. VTX $7.95
SD-005V VTX 12 SIDE 5LB SOLID DUMBBELL VTX $10.63
SD-005R RUBBER ENCASED DUMBBELL 5 LBS. VTX $13.25
SD-008V VTX 12 SIDE 8LB SOLID DUMBBELL VTX $10.63
SD-008R RUBBER ENCASED DUMBBELL 8 LBS. VTX $21.20
SD-010V VTX 12 SIDE 10LB SOLID DUMBBELL VTX $21.25
SD-010R RUBBER ENCASED DUMBBELL 10 LBS. VTX $26.50
SD-012V VTX 12 SIDE 8LB SOLID DUMBBELL VTX $25.50
SD-012R RUBBER ENCASED DUMBBELL 12 LBS VTX $31.80
SD-015V VTX 12 SIDE 15LB SOLID DUMBBELL VTX $31.88
SD-015R RUBBER ENCASED DUMBBELL 15 LBS VTX $39.75
SD-020V VTX 12 SIDE 20LB SOLID DUMBBELL VTX $42.50
SD-020R RUBBER ENCASED DUMBBELL 20 LBS VTX $53.00
SD-025V VTX 12 SIDE 25LB SOLID DUMBBELL VTX $53.13
Lifestyle Fitness
Bid #: ESCNJ 17/18-31 The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey Athletic Equipment and Supplies
NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS Bid Term: 5/9/18 - 5/8/20; Updated to 5/8/21
SD-025R RUBBER ENCASED DUMBBELL 25 LBS VTX $66.25
SD-030V VTX 12 SIDE 30LB SOLID DUMBBELL VTX $63.75
SD-030R RUBBER ENCASED DUMBBELL 30 LBS VTX $79.50
SD-035V VTX 12 SIDE 35LB SOLID DUMBBELL VTX $74.38
SD-035R RUBBER ENCASED DUMBBELL 35 LBS VTX $92.75
SD-040V VTX 12 SIDE 40LB SOLID DUMBBELL VTX $85.00
SD-040R RUBBER ENCASED DUMBBELL 40 LBS VTX $106.00
SD-045V VTX 12 SIDE 45LB SOLID DUMBBELL VTX $95.63
SD-045R RUBBER ENCASED DUMBBELL 45 LBS VTX $119.25
SD-050V VTX 12 SIDE 50LB SOLID DUMBBELL VTX $106.25
SD-050R RUBBER ENCASED DUMBBELL 50 LBS VTX $132.50
SD-055V VTX 12 SIDE 55LB SOLID DUMBBELL VTX $116.88
SD-055R RUBBER ENCASED DUMBBELL 55 LBS VTX $145.75
SD-060V VTX 12 SIDE 60LB SOLID DUMBBELL VTX $127.50
SD-060R RUBBER ENCASED DUMBBELL 60 LBS VTX $159.00
SD-065V VTX 12 SIDE 65LB SOLID DUMBBELL VTX $138.13
SD-065R RUBBER ENCASED DUMBBELL 65 LBS VTX $172.25
SD-070V VTX 12 SIDE 70LB SOLID DUMBBELL VTX $148.75
SD-070R RUBBER ENCASED DUMBBELL 70 LBS VTX $185.50
SD-075V VTX 12 SIDE 75LB SOLID DUMBBELL VTX $159.38
SD-075R RUBBER ENCASED DUMBBELL 75 LBS VTX $198.75
SD-080V VTX 12 SIDE 80LB SOLID DUMBBELL VTX $170.00
SD-080R RUBBER ENCASED DUMBBELL 80 LBS VTX $212.00
SD-085V VTX 12 SIDE 85LB SOLID DUMBBELL VTX $180.63
SD-085R RUBBER ENCASED DUMBBELL 85 LBS VTX $225.25
SD-090V VTX 12 SIDE 90LB SOLID DUMBBELL VTX $191.25
SD-090R RUBBER ENCASED DUMBBELL 90 LBS VTX $238.50
SD-095V VTX 12 SIDE 95LB SOLID DUMBBELL VTX $201.88
SD-095R RUBBER ENCASED DUMBBELL 95 LBS VTX $237.50
SD-100V VTX 12 SIDE 100LB SOLID DUMBBELL VTX $212.50
SD-100R RUBBER ENCASED DUMBBELL 100 LBS VTX $265.00
Style # ITEM DESCRIPTION Line MSRP Price
Lifestyle Fitness
Bid #: ESCNJ 17/18-31 The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey Athletic Equipment and Supplies
NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS Bid Term: 5/9/18 - 5/8/20; Updated to 5/8/21
VD-001 (CONTOURED)VINYL DUMBELL 1 LB(DARK PINK) VTX $2.38
VD-002 (CONTOURED)VINYL DUMBELL 2 LBS(PURPLE) VTX $4.75
VD-003 (CONTOURED)VINYL DUMBELL 3 LBS(GREEN) VTX $7.13
VD-004 (CONTOURED)VINYL DUMBELL 4 LBS(LT.BLUE) VTX $9.50
VD-005 (CONTOURED)VINYL DUMBELL 5 LBS(DK BLUE) VTX $11.88
VD-006 (CONTOURED)VINYL DUMBELL 6 LBS (RED) VTX $14.25
VD-007 (CONTOURED)VINYL DUMBELL 7LBS(DK PURPLE) VTX $16.63
VD-008 (CONTOURED)VINYL DUMBELL 8 LBS (BLACK) VTX $19.00
VD-009 (CONTOURED)VINYL DUMBELL 9 LBS (YELLOW) VTX $21.38
VD-010 (CONTOURED)VINYL DUMBELL 10LBS (ORANGE) VTX $23.75
VD-012 (CONTOURED)VINYL DUMBELL 12LBS (VIOLET) VTX $28.50
VD-015 (CONTOURED)VINYL DUMBELL 15LBS (DARK GREEN) VTX $35.63
Style # ITEM DESCRIPTION Line MSRP Price
GTD-001 1 LB TEXTURED DB-BLACK VTX $2.20
GTD-002 2 LB TEXTURED DB-BLK VTX $4.40
GTD-003 3 LB TEXTURED DB-BLK VTX $6.60
GTD-004 4 LB TEXTURED DB-BLK VTX $8.80
GTD-005 5 LB TEXTURED DB-BLK VTX $11.00
GTD-006 6 LB TEXTURED DB-BLK VTX $13.20
GTD-007 7 LB TEXTURED DB-BLK VTX $15.40
GTD-008 8 LB TEXTURED DB-BLK VTX $17.60
GTD-009 9 LB TEXTURED DB-BLK VTX $19.80
GTD-010 10 LB TEXTURED DB-BLK VTX $22.00
GTD-012 12 LB TEXTURED DB-BLK VTX $26.40
GTD-015 15 LB TEXTURED DB-BLK VTX $33.00
Style # ITEM DESCRIPTION Line MSRP Price
VO-010SBP BLACK 10LB SOLID BUMPER PLATE VTX $37.50
VO-015SBP BLACK 15LB SOLID BUMPER PLATE VTX $45.00
VO-025SBP BLACK 25LB SOLID BUMPER PLATE VTX $58.13
Lifestyle Fitness
Bid #: ESCNJ 17/18-31 The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey Athletic Equipment and Supplies
NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS Bid Term: 5/9/18 - 5/8/20; Updated to 5/8/21
VO-035SBP BLACK 35LB SOLID BUMPER PLATE VTX $81.38
VO-045SBP BLACK 45LB SOLID BUMPER PLATE VTX $104.63
O-010SBP GREEN 10LB SOLID BUMPER PLATE VTX $50.00
O-025SBP YELLOW 25LB SOLID BUMPER PLATE VTX $74.38
O-035SBP BLUE 35LB SOLID BUMPER PLATE VTX $104.13
O-045SBP RED 45LB SOLID BUMPER PLATE VTX $133.38
GO-002V VTX 2.5LB GRAY PLT - OLYMPIC VTX $5.20
GO-002VR VTX RUBBER GRIP PLATE 2.5LB VTX $6.83
GO-005V VTX 5LB GRAY PLATE - OLYMPIC VTX $10.38
GO-005VR VTX RUBBER GRIP PLATE 5LB VTX $13.63
GO-010V VTX 10LB GRAY PLATE - OLYMPIC VTX $20.75
GO-010VR VTX RUBBER GRIP PLATE 10LB VTX $27.25
GO-025V VTX 25LB GRAY PLATE - OLYMPIC VTX $51.88
GO-025VR VTX RUBBER GRIP PLATE 25LB VTX $68.13
GO-035V VTX 35LB GRAY PLATE - OLYPMIC VTX $72.63
GO-035VR VTX RUBBER GRIP PLATE 35LB VTX $95.38
GO-045V VTX 45LB GRAY PLATE - OLYMPIC VTX $93.38
GO-045VR VTX RUBBER GRIP PLATE 45LB VTX $122.63
GO-100V VTX 100LB GREY PLATE - OLYMPIC VTX $207.50
TSB-040U Urethane 12-Sided Barbell, 40Lbs TROY 305.00$
TSB-050U Urethane 12-Sided Barbell, 50Lbs TROY 380.00$
TSB-060U Urethane 12-Sided Barbell, 60Lbs TROY 457.50$
TSB-070U Urethane 12-Sided Barbell, 70Lbs TROY 532.50$
TSB-080U Urethane 12-Sided Barbell, 80Lbs TROY 607.50$
TSB-090U Urethane 12-Sided Barbell, 90Lbs TROY 685.00$
TSB-100U Urethane 12-Sided Barbell, 100Lbs TROY 762.50$
TSB-110U Urethane 12-Sided Barbell, 110Lbs TROY 840.00$
TSB-020-110U Solid Urethane 12 Sided Straight Barbell, 20-110Lbs TROY 4,900.13$
Lifestyle Fitness
Bid #: ESCNJ 17/18-31 The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey Athletic Equipment and Supplies
NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS Bid Term: 5/9/18 - 5/8/20; Updated to 5/8/21
Style # ITEM DESCRIPTION Line MSRP Price
TZB-XXXU 12-Sided Urethane Ez Curl Barbell, Hard Chrome
TZB-020U Urethane 12 Sided Ez Curl Barbell, 20Lbs TROY 150.00$
TZB-030U Urethane 12 Sided Ez Curl Barbell, 30Lbs TROY 227.50$
TZB-040U Urethane 12 Sided Ez Curl Barbell, 40Lbs TROY 305.00$
TZB-050U Urethane 12 Sided Ez Curl Barbell, 50Lbs TROY 380.00$
TZB-060U Urethane 12 Sided Ez Curl Barbell, 60Lbs TROY 457.50$
TZB-070U Urethane 12 Sided Ez Curl Barbell, 70Lbs TROY 532.50$
TZB-080U Urethane 12 Sided Ez Curl Barbell, 80Lbs TROY 607.50$
TZB-090U Urethane 12 Sided Ez Curl Barbell, 90Lbs TROY 685.00$
TZB-100U Urethane 12 Sided Ez Curl Barbell, 100Lbs TROY 762.50$
TZB-110U Urethane 12 Sided Ez Curl Barbell, 110Lbs TROY 840.00$
TZB-020-110U Solid Urethane 12 Sided Curl Barbell, 20-110Lbs TROY 4,947.50$
Style # ITEM DESCRIPTION Line MSRP Price
TSB-020-110USSolid Head Urethane Straight Barbells, Hard Chrome
Urethane  Round Head Barbell Set, 20-110Lb (10Lb Incr.) TROY 4,697.50$
Style # ITEM DESCRIPTION Line MSRP Price
TZB-020-110USSolid Head Urethane Ez Curl Bar, Hard Chrome
Urethane  Round Head Curl Bar Set, 20-110Lb (10Lb Incr.) TROY 4,697.50$
Style # ITEM DESCRIPTION Line MSRP Price
TSB-XXX 12 Sided Solid Head Rubber Straight Barbell, Hard Chrome
TSB-020R 20Lb Solid Rubber Barbell Straight (12 Sided) TROY 100.00$
TSB-030R 30Lb Solid Rubber Barbell TROY 142.50$
TSB-040R 40Lb Solid Rubber Barbell TROY 192.51$
TSB-050R 50Lb Solid Rubber Barbell TROY 237.50$
TSB-060R 60Lb Solid Rubber Barbell TROY 287.50$
TSB-070R 70Lb Solid Rubber Barbell TROY 337.50$
TSB-080R 80Lb Solid Rubber Barbell TROY 385.00$
TSB-090R 90Lb Solid Rubber Barbell TROY 430.00$
Lifestyle Fitness
Bid #: ESCNJ 17/18-31 The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey Athletic Equipment and Supplies
NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS Bid Term: 5/9/18 - 5/8/20; Updated to 5/8/21
TSB-100R 100Lb Solid Rubber Barbell TROY 482.50$
TSB-110R 110Lb Solid Rubber Barbell TROY 527.50$
TSB-020-110R Rubber 12-Sided Barbell Set 20-110 Set 10 Lb Incr. TROY 3,122.51$
Style # ITEM DESCRIPTION Line MSRP Price
TZB-XXXR Solid Head Rubber Ez Curl Bar, Hard Chrome TROY
TZB-020R 12 Sided 20Lb Rubber Curl Barbell TROY 107.50$
TZB-030R 12 Sided 30Lb Rubber Curl Barbell TROY 147.50$
TZB-040R 12 Sided 40Lb Rubber Curl Barbell TROY 195.00$
TZB-050R 12 Sided 50 Lb Rubber Curl Barbell TROY 250.00$
TZB-060R 12 Sided 60 Lbs Rubber Curl Barbell TROY 297.50$
TZB-070R 12 Sided 70 Lb Rubber Curl Barbell TROY 347.50$
TZB-080R 12 Sided 80Lb Rubber Curl Barbell TROY 400.00$
TZB-090R 12 Sided 90Lb Rubber Curl Barbell TROY 447.50$
TZB-100R 12 Sided 100Lb Rubber Curl Barbell TROY 497.50$
TZB-110R 12 Sided 110Lb Rubber Curl Barbell TROY 557.50$
TZB-020-110R Rubber 12-Sided Curl Bar Set 20-110 Set 10 Lb Incr. TROY 3,247.50$
Style # ITEM DESCRIPTION Line MSRP Price
TLS-PAC Troy Light Workout Club Pack (20 Weight Sets & Display Rack) TROY 4,747.50$
TLW-40G Troy Light Workout Weight Set (W/GR-R Grip Plates) TROY 191.00$
TLS-20 Troy Light Workout System Rack (Rack Only) TROY 972.50$
TRB-54BH Troy Light Workout System Bar TROY 63.75$
TRZC Regular Olympic Collar. TROY 5.63$
 TROY Patented Premium Commercial Grade Rubber Encased 1" Grip Plates TROY
Style # ITEM DESCRIPTION Line MSRP Price
GR-XXR 3.48$
GR-002R 2.5 Lb. Rubber Encased 1" "Grip" Plate. TROY 8.69$
GR-005R  5 Lb. Rubber Encased 1" "Grip" Plate. TROY 17.38$
GR-010R  10 Lb. Rubber Encased 1" "Grip" Plate. TROY 34.75$
TROY AEROBIC BARS TROY
Newly Designed Rubber Encased "Grip" Plate.
Lifestyle Fitness
Bid #: ESCNJ 17/18-31 The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey Athletic Equipment and Supplies
NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS Bid Term: 5/9/18 - 5/8/20; Updated to 5/8/21
Style # ITEM DESCRIPTION Line MSRP Price
GTB-XXX -$
GTB-004 3.7' 4Lb Troy Bar (Yellow) TROY 36.25$
GTB-006 3.9' 6Lb Troy Bar (Orange) TROY 42.50$
GTB-009 4'  9Lb  Troy Bar  (Light Green) TROY 50.00$
GTB-012 4' 12Lb Troy Bar  (Light Blue) TROY 55.00$
GTB-015 4' 15Lb Troy Bar  (Pink) TROY 60.00$
GTB-018 4' 18Lb Troy Bar  (Red) TROY 65.00$
GTB-022 5' 22Lb Troy Bar  (Purple) TROY 70.00$
GTB-027 6'  27Lb Troy Bar  (Rose Red) TROY 82.50$
GTBR-24 Troy Bar Rack TROY 287.50$
GTBR-PAC 2,010.00$
Style # ITEM DESCRIPTION Line MSRP Price
TOZC-1/2G  Spring Collar 2" Ez With Grip TROY 14.38$
AOMC 2" Muscle Clamp Collar. TROY 60.00$
Style # ITEM DESCRIPTION Line MSRP Price
BB-10 Barbell Rack TROY 747.50$
DR-10 10 Pair Dumbbell Saddle Rack TROY 997.50$
GTAR Accessory Rack W/Two Rubber Lined Trays. Stores Bar Handles 20" TROY 572.50$
GTAR-PAC
Style # ITEM DESCRIPTION Line MSRP Price
TCB-28S 28" Multi-Purpose "Deluxe" Curl Bar W/Forged Swivel TROY 62.50$
TCCH-D Heavy Duty Single Cable Handle - Solid TROY 55.00$
TCCH-R Revolving Stirrup Handle W/Rubber Grip - Solid TROY 55.00$
TLB-48S 48" High Quality Lat Bar W/Forged Swivel TROY 75.00$
TOCH-S Revolving Stirrup Handle - Solid TROY 45.00$
TSB-20S 20" Multi-Purposed "Deluxe" Straight Bar W/Forged Swivel TROY 55.00$
Troy Bar Rack with 32 bars. Set includes:GTBR-24 (1), GTB-004(2), GTB-006(4), GTB-009(8),GTB-012(8),GTB-
015(4),GTB-018(4), GTB-022(2)
Accessory Rack W/Attachments & Accessories 1 Of Each:1 GTAR,TLB-48S,  TSPLB-34S,TPLB-34S,TPLB-24S,TCB-
28S,TSB-20S, TCCH-D (2), ATR-36,TTVB-S,GTVB, GCT, TDSH
Lifestyle Fitness
Bid #: ESCNJ 17/18-31 The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey Athletic Equipment and Supplies
NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS Bid Term: 5/9/18 - 5/8/20; Updated to 5/8/21
TSPLB-34S 34" Cambered Pro-Style Lat Bar W/Forged Swivel-Solid TROY 105.00$
TXB Multi-Exercise Bar TROY 62.50$
Style # ITEM DESCRIPTION Line MSRP Price
ADBA 35.00$
ALAS Black Leather Ankle Strap. TROY 53.75$
ALDB Leather Dip Belt. TROY 70.00$
ALHG Black Leather Head Gear. TROY 80.00$
TBPAD Commercial Grade Bar Pad. TROY 26.25$
Style # ITEM DESCRIPTION Line MSRP Price
AOB-2000B 580.00$
GOB-1800 VTX-GOB-1800 Cross Fit/Olympic Bar 277.00$
AOB-1500B 380.00$
AOB-1200B 350.00$
AOB-300LZ 315.00$
TOZ-47B International Style Ez Curl Bar - Black. 170.00$
TOZ-47 International Style Ez Curl Bar - Chrome. 170.00$
TOZ-60B International Style 5' Ez Curl Bar, 30mm, Black. 208.75$
Style # ITEM DESCRIPTION Line MSRP Price
VKB-005 5 LB VINYL KETTLEBELL VTX $16.13
VKB-010 10 LBS. KETTLEBELL VINYL YELLOW VTX $32.25
VKB-015 15LB KETTLEBELL VINYL ORANGE VTX $48.38
VKB-020 20LB KETTLEBELL VINYL BLUE VTX $64.50
VKB-030 30LB KETTLEBELL VINYL BLACK VTX $96.75
7' Black Power Bar, 28Mm Dia., 1500Lb. Statical Test Power Bar.   4" Center Medium Diamond Knurling.
7' Black Power Bar, 28Mm Dia., 1200Lb. Statical Test Bar   Medium Diamond Knurling W/ No Center Knurling.
6' Lightweight Training Bar With Polished Steel Pinned Sleeves, 1 1/8"Diam., 300Lb Statical Test. Fits "Olympic"
Leather Dip Belt Accessory.
The Original "Texas Powerbar".  International 7', 28Mm Dia., 1500Lb.,  Statical Test Competition Power Bar.  4"
Lifestyle Fitness
Bid #: ESCNJ 17/18-31 The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey Athletic Equipment and Supplies
NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS Bid Term: 5/9/18 - 5/8/20; Updated to 5/8/21
Style # ITEM DESCRIPTION Line MSRP Price
KB-005 5LB. KETTLEBELL BLACK  CAST VTX $11.50
KB-010 10LB. KETTLEBELL BLACK  CAST VTX $23.00
KB-015 15LB. KETTLEBELL BLACK  CAST VTX $34.50
KB-020 20LB. KETTLEBELL BLACK  CAST VTX $46.00
KB-025 25LB. KETTLEBELL BLACK  CAST VTX $57.50
KB-030 30LB. KETTLEBELL BLACK  CAST VTX $69.00
KB-035 35LB. KETTLEBELL BLACK  CAST VTX $80.50
KB-040 40LB. KETTLEBELL BLACK  CAST VTX $92.00
KB-045 45LB KETTLEBELL BLACK  CAST VTX $103.50
KB-050 50LB KETTLEBELL BLACK  CAST VTX $115.00
KB-055 55LB KETTLEBELL BLACK  CAST VTX $126.50
KB-060 60LB KETTLEBELL BLACK  CAST VTX $138.00
KB-070 70LB KETTLEBELL BLACK CAST VTX $161.00
KB-080 80LB. KETTLEBELL BLACK  CAST VTX $184.00
KB-090 90LB KETTLEBELL BLACK  CAST VTX $207.00
KB-100 100LB KETTLEBELL BLACK  CAST VTX $230.00
Style # ITEM DESCRIPTION Line MSRP Price
PWB-004 WALL BALL , 4 LB VTX $70.00
PWB-006 WALL BALL , 6 LB VTX $75.00
PWB-008 WALL BALL , 8 LB VTX $80.00
PWB-010 WALL BALL , 10 LB VTX $85.00
PWB-012 WALL BALL , 12 LB VTX $90.00
PWB-014 WALL BALL , 14 LB VTX $95.00
PWB-016 WALL BALL , 16 LB VTX $102.50
PWB-018 WALL BALL , 18 LB VTX $110.00
PWB-020 WALL BALL , 20 LB VTX $117.50
PWB-025 WALL BALL , 25 LB VTX $122.50
PWB-030 WALL BALL , 30 LB VTX $137.50
PWB-035 WALL BALL , 35 LB VTX $150.00
Lifestyle Fitness
Bid #: ESCNJ 17/18-31 The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey Athletic Equipment and Supplies
NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS Bid Term: 5/9/18 - 5/8/20; Updated to 5/8/21
PWB-040 WALL BALL , 40 LB VTX $175.00
PWB-050 WALL BALL , 50 LB VTX $195.00
Style # ITEM DESCRIPTION Line MSRP Price
GMB-004 4LBS. MEDICINE BALL VTX $38.75
GMB-006 6LB MEDICINE BALL VTX $43.75
GMB-008 8LB MEDICINE BALL VTX $49.38
GMB-010 10LB MEDICINCE BALL VTX $54.38
GMB-012 12LB MEDICINE BALL VTX $60.00
GMB-015 RUBBER MEDICINE BALL - 15LBS VTX $76.25
Style # ITEM DESCRIPTION Line MSRP Price
MDR VINYL D/BELL RACK VTX $462.50
MDR-ACCE HEAVY WEIGHT ACCESSORY FOR MDR RACK VTX $112.50
MDR-CAST CASTERS FOR MDR VTX $97.50
GMBR-6 MED BALL RACK VTX $155.00
GOPT Vertical Olympic Iron / Bumper Plate Rack and 2" Bar Holder VTX $162.50
KBR-14 KETTLEBELL RACK VTX $337.50
GVDR-13 13 PR VERT RACK VTX $425.00
GWBR WALL BALL RACK VTX $462.50
T-DR 52" DELUX DB RACK, 2 TIER SHELVING VTX $247.50
TDR-3 3 TIER RACK HOLDS 5-100LBS VTX $647.50
GTDR-3 3 TIER RACK HOLDS 5-75LBS VTX $648.00
GVDR-13 13 PR VERTICAL DB RACK VTX $425.00
Style # ITEM DESCRIPTION Line MSRP Price
AOT-56 OLY HEX BAR VTX $297.50
Lifestyle Fitness
Bid #: ESCNJ 17/18-31 The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey Athletic Equipment and Supplies
NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS Bid Term: 5/9/18 - 5/8/20; Updated to 5/8/21
GOB-300LZ 6' Lightweight Oly. Training Bar, 300lb Statical Test VTX $272.50
GOB-1200 7' Institutional Oly. Bar, 32mm Dia., 1200lb Statical Test VTX $272.50
GOB-60B OLY 5' BAR - BLACK VTX $135.00
GOB-72 6' OLYMPIC "SUPER SIX "CHROME OLYMPIC BAR VTX $135.00
GOB-86 OLY 86" BAR - CHROME VTX $150.00
GOB-86B OLY 86" BAR - BLACK VTX $155.00
GOD-20 OLY DUMBBELL HANDLE VTX $62.50
SBCB-47 SUPRA CURL BAR 47 INCH VTX $247.50
Style # ITEM DESCRIPTION Line MSRP Price
AOMC MUSCLE CLAMP VTX $60.00
RTC 1" STAR/SPIN LOCK COLLAR VTX $8.13
Style # ITEM DESCRIPTION Line MSRP Price
GMBR-PAC GMBR-6, GMB-004, 006, 008, 010, 012, 015 VTX $452.00
BOSS-300 300 Oly set, black plates, 7' chrome bar, spring collars USA $510.00
Style # ITEM DESCRIPTION Line MSRP Price
O-002 GRAY OLY PLT, 2.5LB USA $4.33
O-005 GRAY OLY PLT, 5LB USA $8.63
O-010 GRAY OLY PLT, 10LB USA $17.25
O-025 GRAY OLY PLT, 25LB USA $43.13
O-035 GRAY OLY PLT, 35LB USA $60.38
Lifestyle Fitness
Bid #: ESCNJ 17/18-31 The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey Athletic Equipment and Supplies
NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS Bid Term: 5/9/18 - 5/8/20; Updated to 5/8/21
O-045 GRAY OLY PLT, 45LB USA $77.63
Style # ITEM DESCRIPTION Line MSRP Price
BO-002 2.5 LB BLK 2" OLY PLT USA $4.33
BO-005 5 LB BLK 2" OLY PLT USA $8.63
BO-010 10 LB BLK 2" OLY PLT USA $17.25
BO-025 25 LB BLK 2" OLY PLT USA $43.13
BO-035 35 LB BLK 2" OLY PLT USA $60.38
BO-045 45 LB BLK 2" OLY PLT USA $77.63
Style # ITEM DESCRIPTION Line MSRP Price
R-001 GRAY REG PLT, 1.25 LB USA $2.08
R-002 GRAY REG PLT, 2.5 LB USA $4.33
R-005 GRAY REG PLT, 5 LB USA $8.63
R-007 GRAY REG PLT, 7.5 LB USA $12.95
R-010 GRAY REG PLT, 10 LB USA $17.25
R-012 GRAY REG PLT, 12.5 LB USA $21.58
R-020 GRAY REG PLT, 20 LB USA $34.50
R-025 GRAY REG PLT, 25 LB USA $43.13
R-050 GRAY REG PLT, 50 LB USA $86.25
Style # ITEM DESCRIPTION Line MSRP Price
BR-001 BLACK REG PLT, 1.25 LB USA $2.08
BR-002 BLACK REG PLT, 2.5 LB USA $4.33
BR-005 BLACK REG PLT, 5 LB USA $8.63
BR-007 BLACK REG PLT, 7.5 LB USA $12.95
BR-010 BLACK REG PLT, 10 LB USA $17.25
BR-012 BLACK REG PLT, 12.5 LB USA $21.58
BR-020 BLACK REG PLT, 20 LB USA $34.50
BR-025 BLACK REG PLT, 25 LB USA $43.13
BR-050 BLACK REG PLT, 50 LB USA $86.25
Lifestyle Fitness
Bid #: ESCNJ 17/18-31 The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey Athletic Equipment and Supplies
NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS Bid Term: 5/9/18 - 5/8/20; Updated to 5/8/21
Style # ITEM DESCRIPTION Line MSRP Price
IHD-001 1 LB HEX DUM USA $1.68
IHD-002 2 LB HEX DUM USA $3.35
IHD-003 3 LB HEX DUM USA $5.03
IHD-005 5 LB HEX DUM USA $8.38
IHD-008 8 LB HEX DUM USA $13.40
IHD-010 10 LB HEX DUM USA $16.75
IHD-012 12 LB HEX DUM USA $20.10
IHD-015 15 LB HEX DUM USA $25.13
IHD-020 20 LB HEX DUM USA $33.50
IHD-025 25 LB HEX DUM USA $41.88
IHD-030 30 LB HEX DUM USA $50.25
IHD-035 35 LB HEX DUM USA $58.63
IHD-040 40 LB HEX DUM USA $67.00
IHD-045 45 LB HEX DUM USA $75.38
IHD-050 50 LB HEX DUM USA $83.75
IHD-055 55 LB HEX DUM USA $92.13
IHD-060 60 LB HEX DUM USA $100.50
IHD-065 65 LB HEX DUM USA $108.88
IHD-070 70 LB HEX DUM USA $117.25
IHD-075 75 LB HEX DUM USA $125.63
IHD-080 80 LB HEX DUM USA $134.00
IHD-085 85 LB HEX DUM USA $142.38
IHD-090 90 LB HEX DUM USA $150.75
IHD-095 95 LB HEX DUM USA $159.13
IHD-100 100 LB HEX DUM USA $167.50
Style # ITEM DESCRIPTION Line MSRP Price
EOBS-4720 ECONOMY 2" OLY HOLLOW CURL/ DB BAR SET USA $67.50
GOT-34 OLY TRICEP BAR USA $97.50
Lifestyle Fitness
Bid #: ESCNJ 17/18-31 The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey Athletic Equipment and Supplies
NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS Bid Term: 5/9/18 - 5/8/20; Updated to 5/8/21
GOZ-47 OLY E-Z CURL BAR USA $78.75
GRB-60 REG 5' BAR USA $55.00
GRB-60T REG 5' THREADED BAR USA $57.50
GRB-72 REG 6' BAR USA $55.00
GRB-72T REG 6' THREADED BAR USA $57.50
GRB-84 REG 7' BAR USA $67.50
GRD-14 14" DUMBBELL HANDLE USA $16.25
GRD-14T 14" REG THREADED D/BELL HDL W/ CLLR USA $18.75
GRT-34 REG TRICEP BAR USA $61.25
GRZ-47 REG E-Z CURL BAR USA $50.00
GRZ-47T REG THREADED E-Z CURL BAR USA $55.00
GSOZ-47 OLY SUPER E-Z CURL BAR USA $85.00
GSRZ-47 REG SUPER E-Z CURL BAR USA $50.00
Style # ITEM DESCRIPTION Line MSRP Price
GADR-6 2 TIER A-FRAME 6 PAIR DUMBBELL RACK USA $145.00
TDSH DOUBLE STIRRUP HNDL USA $68.75
T-HDR 10 PR DB RACK USA $122.50
GHBPR HORIZONTAL BUMPER PLATE RACK USA $297.50
GHDR-5 5 PR HORIZONTAL DB RACK USA $85.00
GRSR 1" A-FRAME STANDARD PLATE RACK USA $87.50
GOSR OLY PLT TREE USA $52.50
Style # ITEM DESCRIPTION Line MSRP Price
GWS-FB FLAT BENCH Renegade $97.50
GWS-FID FID BENCH Renegade $122.50
Lifestyle Fitness
Bid #: ESCNJ 17/18-31 The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey Athletic Equipment and Supplies
NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS Bid Term: 5/9/18 - 5/8/20; Updated to 5/8/21
Style # ITEM DESCRIPTION Line MSRP Price
ATR-36 NYLON TRICEP ROPE USA $46.25
GCB-28SR 28" ECONOMY CURL BAR W/ SWIVEL AND RUBBER GRIPS USA $57.50
GCCH CLOSED CABLE HANDLE USA $28.75
GCCH-R SINGLE CABLE GRIP W/ RUBBER GRIP USA $42.50
GCT CHINNING TRIANGLE-SOLID(DOUBLE LOW ROW) USA $40.00
GCT-R CHINNING TRIANGLE W/ RUBBER GRIPS USA $45.00
GLB-48SR 48" Latbar w/ Swivel and Rubber grips USA $72.50
GSB-20S 20" MULTI-PUR STR BAR USA $40.00
GSB-20SR 20" ECONOMY STRAIGHT BAR W/ SWIVEL AND RUBBER GRIPS USA $57.50
GTVB TRICEP PRESS DOWN V-BAR USA $35.00
GTVB-R TRICEPS PRESSDOWN V BAR W/ RUBBER GRIPS USA $45.00
GTVB-SR TRICEPS PRESS DWN BAR W/SWIVEL & RUBBER GRIPS USA $57.50
TLB-48S 48" LAT BAR W/SWIVEL USA $75.00
TPLB-24S 24" STR PRO-STYLE LAT BAR W/SWIVEL USA $88.75
TPLB-34S 34" STR PRO-STYLE LAT BAR W/SWIVEL USA $105.00
TTVB-S TRICEPS PRESS DOWN V BAR USA $62.50
TXB MULTI-EXERCISE BAR USA $62.50
TRAW-2 RUBBER COATED ADD-ON WEIGHT USA $17.50
TRAW-5 RUBBER COATED ADD-ON WEIGHT USA $30.00
Style # ITEM DESCRIPTION Line MSRP Price
TRZC REG EZ ON SPRING COL USA $5.63
TOZC-1/2 OLYMPIC EZ ON SPRING COLLAR USA $11.25
Lifestyle Fitness
Bid #: ESCNJ 17/18-31 The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey Athletic Equipment and Supplies
NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS Bid Term: 5/9/18 - 5/8/20; Updated to 5/8/21